If no change of location is planned, our stationary high- and low-pressure systems offer you the greatest cleaning
possibilities in the smallest space. Available with a variety of options such as floor stand, descaling unit, chemical injection
andmuchmore.
INCLUDED EQUIPMENT
∙ Epoxy-coated steel frame with stainless steel cover
∙ Powerful motors in many performance classes with long service life due to low speed (1.450/1750
1/min)
∙ Triplex high-pressure pump with brass cylinder head, full ceramic pistons and stainless steel

For water inlet temperatures up to 80 °C CLAO0090
Operating hours counter 380 V
In separate control box IP66 with connection cable 1,0 m CLAO0110
Stainless steel frame On request
Built-in descaling with tank On request
Art.No. Pressure
bar
Flow rate
L/min
Motor power
kW
Nozzle Power supply Dimensions
L mm x W mm x H mm
Weight
kg approx.
ST2015040 150 15 4.0 055 400 V, 3 phases,
50/60 Hz 1.280 x 580 x 750 105 to 190
ST2015055 200 15 5.5 045
400 V, 3 phases,
50/60 Hz 1.280 x 580 x 750 105 to 190ST2018055 170 18 5.5 060
ST2021055 150 21 5.5 075
ST2015065 240 15 6.5 045
400 V, 3 phases,
50/60 Hz 1.280 x 580 x 750 105 to 190
ST2018065 200 18 6.5 055
ST2021065 170 21 6.5 070
ST2025065 150 25 6.5 090
ST2021075 200 21 7.5 065
400 V, 3 phases,
50/60 Hz 1.280 x 580 x 750 105 to 190ST2025075 170 25 7.5 080
ST2030075 150 30 7.5 100